D-271
Safety Light Curtains
•	 Fast and easy installation
•	 Resolution: 25 mm (1.01 in.)
•	 Range: 7 m (23 ft.)
•	 Protected heights: 185 to 2065 mm (7.28 to 81.26 in.)
• 	Very compact size: 30 x 30 mm (1.18 x 1.18 in.)
•	 Cascaded designs possible – 3 segments

Main Units
Safety Light Curtains
F3SJ-B  Safety Light Curtains
Application Detection capability Beam gap Operating range
Protective height
(mm)
Model
PNP output
Hand protection Dia. 25 mm 20 mm 0.2 to 7 m 185 to 2,065 F3SJ-B££££P25
Safety Light Curtain Model List
Please contact our sales representatives.
F3SJ-B Series (20 mm pitch)
Model Number of beams
Protective height
[mm] *
F3SJ-B0185P25 8 185
F3SJ-B0225P25 10 225
F3SJ-B0305P25 14 305
F3SJ-B0385P25 18 385
F3SJ-B0465P25 22 465
F3SJ-B0545P25 26 545
F3SJ-B0625P25 30 625
F3SJ-B0705P25 34 705
F3SJ-B0785P25 38 785
F3SJ-B0865P25 42 865
F3SJ-B0945P25 46 945
F3SJ-B1025P25 50 1,025
F3SJ-B1105P25 54 1,105 *Protective height (mm) = Total sensor length
Model Number of beams
Protective height
[mm] *
F3SJ-B1185P25 58 1,185
F3SJ-B1265P25 62 1,265
F3SJ-B1345P25 66 1,345
F3SJ-B1425P25 70 1,425
F3SJ-B1505P25 74 1,505
F3SJ-B1585P25 78 1,585
F3SJ-B1665P25 82 1,665
F3SJ-B1745P25 86 1,745
F3SJ-B1825P25 90 1,825
F3SJ-B1905P25 94 1,905
F3SJ-B1985P25 98 1,985
F3SJ-B2065P25 102 2,065
Accessories (sold separately)
Single-end Connector Cable (2 cables per set, for emitter and receiver)
For wiring with safety circuit such as single safety relay, safety relay unit, and safety controller.
Double-end Connector Cable (2 cables per set, for emitter and receiver)